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Date Day Events

July 2020

8.7.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

13.7.2020 Monday Semester Examination starts for Final Year Students

15.7.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

22.7.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

29.7.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

31.7.2020 Friday Semester Examination ends for Final Year Students

August 2020

1.8.2020 Saturday Holiday - Bakrid

3.8.2020 Monday University Reopens- Commencement of classes for II& III year students

4.8.2020 Tuesday IQAC Meeting

5.8.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

8.8.2020 Saturday Anti Ragging Cell - Meeting

11.8.2020 Tuesday Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi

12.8.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

14.8.2020 Friday Gender Sensitization Cell - Meeting

15.8.2020 Saturday Holiday - Independence Day

19.8.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

22.8.2020 Saturday Holiday - Vinayakar Chathurthi

26.8.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

27.8.2020 Thursday Guest Lecture

29.8.2020 Saturday Holiday - Muharram

31.8.2020 Monday Holiday - Onam

September 2020

2.9.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

5.9.2020 Saturday Teachers Day

7.9.2020 Monday BOS Meeting

9.9.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

16.9.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

17.9.2020 Thursday Grievance Redressal Cell - Meeting

23.9.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

26.9.2020 Saturday Guest Lecture

28.9.2020 Monday Staff Meeting

October 2020

2.10.2020 Friday Holiday- Gandhi Jayanthi

7.10.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

9.10.2020 Friday Academic Council Meeting

14.10.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

19.10.2020 Monday Semester End Examination starts for Intermediate Students

21.10.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

25.10.2020 Sunday Holiday - Ayudha Puja



26.10.2020 Monday Holiday - Vijaya Dashami

30.10.2020 Friday Holiday - Miladi Nabi

31.10.2020 Saturday Semester End Examination Ends for Intermediate Students

November 2020

4.11.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

11.11.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

14.11.2020 Saturday Holiday - Deepavali

16.11.2020 Monday Orientation - Programme for I Year students

17.11.2020 Tuesday Five Day Bridge Course Starts for I Years

18.11.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

21.11.2020 Saturday Bridge Course Ends

23.11.2020 Monday Commencement of classes for I year students /Checking spelling correction in the name list

25.11.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

December 2020

01.12.2020 Tuesday
Preparation of name list from the faculties and allotment of register numbers to the I year 
students and issuing ID Cards

02.12.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

03.12.2020 Thursday International Day of Persons with Disabilities

09.12.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

21.12.2020 Monday Mid Semester Examination starts for II and III Yesr students

22.12.2020 Tuesday

23.12.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

24.12.2020 Thursday Mid Semester Examination ends for II and III Yesr students

25.12.2020 Friday Holiday - Christmas

30.12.2020 Wednesday Staff Meeting

January 2021

1.1.2021 Friday Holiday - Kalpataru Day / New Year

3.1.2021 Sunday Gurupooja Celebration

4.1.2021 Monday Model Examination Starts for Intermediate Students

6.1.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

9.1.2021 Saturday Model Examination Ends for Intermediate Students

12.1.2021 Tuesday Convocation

13.1.2021 Wednesday Pongal Holiday

14.1.2021 Thursday Holiday - Pongal holidays

15.1.2021 Friday Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day

16.1.2021 Saturday Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal

19.1.2021 Tuesday Semester End Examination starts for II and III Year Students

23.1.2021 Saturday Semester End Examination Ends for II and III Year Students

25.1.2021 Monday Even Semester Starts for II and III year students

26.1.2021 Tuesday Holiday - Republic Day

27.1.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

30.1.2021 Saturday Institutional Ethics Committee Meeting

February 2021

1.2.2021 Monday Mid Semester Examination Starts for I Year

3.2.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

6.2.2021 Saturday Mid Semester Examination Ends for I Year



10.2.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

17.2.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

24.2.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

25.2.2021 Thursday Guest Lecture

26.2.2021 Friday National Conference

27.2.2021 Saturday National Conference

March 2021

3.3.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

10.3.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

11.3.2021 Thursday Holiday-Maha Sivarathiri

17.3.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

24.3.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

29.3.2021 Monday
Model Examination starts for I Year/ Mid Semester Examination starts for II and III 
Year students

31.3.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

April 2021

2.4.2021 Friday Holiday - Good Friday

3.4.2021 Saturday
Model Examination Ends for I Year/ Mid Semester Examination Ends for II and III Yesr 
students

5.4.2021 Monday Semester End Examination starts for I Year

7.4.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

8.4.2021 Thursday Library Committee Meeting

10.4.2021 Saturday Semester End Examination ends for I Year

12.4.2021 Monday Even Semester Starts for I Year Students

14.4.2021 Wednesday Holiday - Tamil New Year

21.4.2021 Wednesday Holiday - Ram Navami

22.4.2021 Thursday Financial Committee Meeting (Tentative Date)

25.4.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

28.4.2021 Wednesday Staff Meeting

May 2021

01.05.2021 Saturday Holiday - May Day

10.05.2021 Monday Staff Meeting

13.05.2021 Thursday Holiday - Ramzan

June 2021

02.06.2021 Wednesday Model Examination Starts for II & III Year

08.06.2021 Tuesday Model Examination Ends for II & III years

14.06.2021 Monday Semester End Examination Starts for II & III years

19.06.2021 Saturday Semester End Examination Ends for II & III years

July 2021

19.7.2021 Monday Model Examination Starts for I Year

24.7.2021 Saturday Model Examination Ends for I Year

26.7.2021 Monday Semester End Examination starts for I Year

31.7.2021 Saturday Semester End Examination Ends for I Year


